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Name, Vorname
Hofmann, Anett
Ranhild, Alisa
Petzold, Simone
Klétzsch, Anja
Gréanz, Birgit
Stofleth, Antje
Broer, Petra
Eifmann, Nadin
Forster, Doreen
Brauer, Simone
Schindler, Gabriele
Schramm, Susan
Michel, Sigrid
Voigt, Eveline
Kadur, Anett
Herpich-Mai, Barbara
Albert, Regina
Gropp, Katrin
Becher, Peggy
Briicklmeier, Elfriede
KaRner, Adelbert
Heilmann, Gerhard
RoRner, Rico
Schramm, Janett
Schramm, Manuela
Meyer, Silke
Siebdraht, Anke
Mockel, Lutz
Drescher, Susann
Biebas, Daniela
Freitag, Katrin
Stdcker, Martin
Stdcker-Stein, Jutta
Stdocker, Philipp
RoR..., Katja

Jana, Werner

Alte, Annika
Weller, Heidi
Weller, Stefanie
Bachmann, Sandra
Ehrler, Nadine
Minzner, Carola
Lenk, Erika
Seitenglanz, Stefanie
Meier, Franziska
Heilmann, Tobias
Guntrum, Sascha
Nussel, Hanelore
Triefel-Guntrum, Katja

10 km am 05.08.2019

Startliste
Verein/Ort
Roller GmbH & Co. KG
Roller GmbH & Co. KG
Roller GmbH & Co. KG
Roller GmbH & Co. KG
Roller GmbH & Co. KG
FV Blau-WeilR Hartmannsdorf e
FV Blau-Weil3 Hartmannsdorf e
FV Blau-Weil3 Hartmannsdorf e
FV Blau-Weil3 Hartmannsdorf e
Zwickau
Zwickau
Hartmannsdorf
Wilkau-Haflau
Zwickau
Wilkau-Hafllau
TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
FV Blau-Weil3 Hartmannsdorf e
GS Hartmannsdorf
GS Hartmannsdorf
SV Weidenberg NW Team
TV WeilRendorf
Neustadt/Cob.
FuRpflege Heike Fréhlich
FuRpflege Heike Fréhlich
FulRpflege Heike Frohlich
FuRpflege Heike Frohlich
FuRRpflege Heike Fréhlich
FuRpflege Heike Fréhlich
FuRpflege Heike Fréhlich
FuRpflege Heike Fréhlich
FuRpflege Heike Frohlich
FC Wiistenselbitz
FC Wiistenselbitz
FC Wistenselbitz
Zwickau
Zwickau
Zwickau
MAHLE Behr Kirchberg GmbH
MAHLE Behr Kirchberg GmbH
MAHLE Behr Kirchberg GmbH
MAHLE Behr Kirchberg GmbH
MAHLE Behr Kirchberg GmbH
MAHLE Behr Kirchberg GmbH
MAHLE Behr Kirchberg GmbH
MAHLE Behr Kirchberg GmbH
SV Hoéhn
SC/TV Gefrees
SC/TV Gefrees
SC/TV Gefrees

86
96
72
71
68
73
62
79
78
69
61
70
55
55
73
60
52
63
74
55
51

98
97
64
71
64
57
84
74
69
63
65
07
79
82
80
69
86
76
80
66
62
91
95
87
77
53
78

W30
W20
w45
W45
W50
w45
W55
W40
W40
W50
W55
W45
W60
W60
W45
W55
W65
W55
w45
W60
M65

M20
W20
W55
w45
W55
M60
W35
w45
W50
M55
W50
M12
W40
W35
W35
W50
W30
W40
W35
W50
W55
W25
w20
M30
M40
W65
W40

Startzeit
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
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11:00:00
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11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00




